Kifolyécsé6 STANDARDbenzin
z6ld, HDPE

Informaciok:

Cikk

Cikkszam

GTIN

Vamtarifa

Csomagolasi egység (PU)

Kuls6 csomagolas

Tartalom darabokban megadva

M x S x M (mm)

Paletta

Dobozok szama

Rétegek szama

Mx S x M (m)

RECYCLABLE

(©@=F

PROOF

819700
4007228700770
39173200

5

5
381 x 221 x 214

90
9
1,2 x 0,8 x 2,076

szin zold
Suly (kg) 0,03
KE brutt6 tomege, kg 0,15
Kartonok szama rétegenként 10
Suly (kg) 155,0
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